2880 W SANTA FE ST
14050 W 116TH ST

ALDEN

13600 S ALDEN ST
13540 S ALDEN ST

ARBOR CREEK
15940 W 161ST TER

ARLINGTON PARK
16160 W 156TH PL
16371 W 156TH ST

BOULDER HILLS
15306 W 173RD ST

17286 S TOMASHAW ST
17234 SHALL ST

17300 S WOODSTONE DR
17285 S TOMASHAW ST
17273 S TOMASHAW ST

BRIGHTON'S LANDING
20849 W 115TH ST

BRYN VISTA PARK
515 E HAROLD ST

Permit Number

BC22-0009
BC22-0051

BC22-0096
BC22-0079

BR22-0544

BR22-0569
BR22-0553

BR22-0596
BR22-0494
BR22-0607
BC22-0071
BR22-0562
BR22-0563

BR22-0409

BR22-0619

CLARION PARK APARTMENTS

16820 W 127TH ST
16700 W 127TH ST

BC22-0105
BC22-0104

Contractor

BRB CONTRACTORS INC

Excel Constructors

THE ISLAS FAM
WEST PLAZA MANAGEMENT LLC

DB DESIGNS LLC DBA ARCHADECK OF
KANSAS CITY

Timothy Felks

DB DESIGNS LLC DBA ARCHADECK OF
KANSAS CITY

SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC
MCQUEEN HOMES AND RV INC
NEW MARK HOMES -KC
JWM Contracting
PAULI HOMES INC
PAULI HOMES INC

CICADA BUILD LLC dba CICADA COMPANY

MIKE KORB

BUILD WISER CONSTRUCTION
BUILD WISER CONSTRUCTION

Permit Type

Building - Commercial

Building - Commercial

Building - Commercial

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Commercial
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Commercial

Building - Commercial

Use Code

325
105

437
437

434

434
434

101
101
101
328
101
101

434

434

o/s
o/s

Subdivision Report
06/01/2022 to 06/30/2022

Date

06/16/22
06/28/22

06/15/22
06/01/22

06/07/22

06/08/22
06/07/22

06/29/22
06/13/22
06/29/22
06/29/22
06/09/22
06/10/22

06/10/22

06/27/22

06/27/22
06/27/22

Valuation

$500,000.00
$4,500,000.00

$150,000.00
$150,000.00

$69,000.00

$17,000.00
$25,000.00

$329,500.00
$450,000.00
$535,000.00
$425,000.00
$645,800.00
$605,000.00

$100,000.00

$4,756.00

$1,000.00
$8,400.00

Total Fees

$5,889.50
$34,344.32

$975.00
$2,120.61

$396.75

$125.00
$165.00

$2,378.55
$2,967.53
$3,488.21
$1,294.53
$3,223.06
$3,223.06

$882.97

$209.44

$300.00
$720.00



TR

CLIFTVIEW

1521 W POPLAR ST BR22-0636
COFFEE CREEK MEADOWS

16480 S LAURELWOOD ST BR22-0464
16953 W 164TH TER BR22-0462
COPPER CREEK

14621 S ACUFF LN BR22-0638
COVINGTON CREEK

22088 W 114TH CT BR22-0595
11442 S MONTCLAIRE DR BR22-0594

CROSSROADS SHOPPING CENTER

2073 E SANTA FE ST BC22-0059
FALLBROOK

19207 W 110TH TER BR22-0430
FOREST HILLS ESTATES

15976 W 171ST TER BR22-0475
FOX RIDGE SOUTH

12474 S ORTEGA DR BR22-0617
FOXFIELD COURT

21274 W 116TH ST BR22-0545
FOXFIELD VILLAGE

11586 S MONROE ST BR22-0629

ADDCO LLC

Martens Family Enterprises Inc

Martens Family Enterprises Inc

THRASHER-KC, INC

SYMPHONY HOMES LLC
SYMPHONY HOMES LLC

MW Builders

MILL CREEK BUILDERS INCORPORATED

KANSAS CITY HARDSCAPES, LLC

Conley Construction Inc

DB DESIGNS LLC DBA ARCHADECK OF
KANSAS CITY

Scott Blair

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

434

103
103

o/s

101
101

437

101

o/s

434

434

434

Subdivision Report
06/01/2022 to 06/30/2022

06/24/22

06/30/22
06/30/22

06/30/22

06/28/22
06/28/22

06/08/22

06/01/22

06/02/22

06/22/22

06/08/22

06/22/22

$1,500.00

$305,000.00
$314,000.00

$12,751.35

$730,000.00
$640,000.00

$30,000.00

$465,000.00

$23,480.00

$15,000.00

$38,000.00

$6,000.00

$80.00

$5,740.82
$5,285.42

$103.76

$8,365.13
$8,806.05

$1,183.00

$2,794.99

$157.40

$115.00

$230.00

$84.80



TR

HAVENCROFT

16107 W 144TH ST BR22-0598
14816 S BROUGHAM DR BR22-0604
14705 S HOMESTEAD DR BR22-0338
HEATHER RIDGE

18969 W 165TH TER BR22-0579
HERITAGE WOODS

1399 W PRAIRIE TER BR22-0513
HIDDEN LAKE

25118 W 106TH CT BR22-0551
24934 W 106TH CT BR22-0314
25103 W 106TH CT BR22-0588
HILLS OF FOREST VIEW

24625 W 126TH TER BR22-0435
HUNTER'S CREEK

12354 S PARKER TER BR22-0577

JOHNSON COUNTY FAMILY SERVICES

915 W SPRUCE ST BC22-0076
LAKESHORE MEADOWS

25175 W 142ND TER BR22-0530
LEEVIEW ESTATES

1400 W 125TH ST BR22-0558
MEADOWLAND COMMONS

1211 W HAROLD ST BC22-0093

Erika Alas
Astoria Design Build LLC
PRECISION HOME CONCEPTS

Empire Basements Solutions

Arrow Renovation

JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
COMPLETE POOLS

A & S Custom Excavating, Inc. dba A & S
Custom Pools

Rodrock Homes of Johnson County

Tobias Brothers LLC

BCI MECHANICAL

Inspired Homes LLC

JOHN LANDRY

CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Commercial

434
434
oIs

434

434

101
329
329

101

434

o/s

101

o/s

437

Subdivision Report
06/01/2022 to 06/30/2022

06/08/22
06/24/22
06/28/22

06/15/22

06/08/22

06/17/22
06/30/22
06/27/22

06/17/22

06/08/22

06/08/22

06/13/22

06/03/22

06/27/22

$6,628.49
$9,860.00
$21,537.00

$55,549.00

$5,365.00

$530,919.00
$80,000.00
$105,360.00

$403,401.00

$7,000.00

$150,000.00

$417,599.00

$6,000.00

$74,690.00

$97.60
$140.00
$174.40

$638.80

$80.00

$14,002.89
$162.88
$162.88

$13,031.87

$80.00

$975.00

$12,861.35

$117.76

$754.84



TR

MEADOWRIDGE
14953 W 140TH TER BR22-0550

MILL CREEK GRANDE
11799 S PINE ST BR22-0582

NORTH RIDGE SUBDIVISION
1373 N RIDGE PKWY BR22-0601

NORTHWOOD TRAILS
11414 S MILLVIEW RD BR22-0576
19006 W 117TH TER BR22-0621

NOTTINGHAM AT HERITAGE PARK
15596 S GALLERY ST BR22-0557

NOTTINGTON CREEK

21856 W 176TH ST BR22-0639
OAK RUN

14971 S HOUSTON ST BR22-0543
25002 W 148TH TER BR22-0542

OLATHE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL NO.9

1001 N PERSIMMON DR BC22-0095

PALISADE PARK

16106 S AVALON ST BR22-0589
17644 W 159TH TER BR22-0600
PARKWOOD ACRES

1823 S STAGECOACH DR BR22-0548

PIERCE CUSTOM RENOVATION LLC

Kebes Co LLC dba River Pools Kansas City

The Redeemer Company

ARTISAN GUTTERS & COVERS, LLC

Retouch Real Estate Enhancement Group LLC

ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.

Todd Windsor

Johnnie Adams Homes LLC

Johnnie Adams Homes LLC

MRC TOWERS, INC

PROBUILT POOL & PATIO, INC

Luis Matos

F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

434

329

434

434
434

434

o/s

101
101

o/s

329
434

o/s

Subdivision Report
06/01/2022 to 06/30/2022

06/13/22

06/28/22

06/22/22

06/14/22
06/22/22

06/08/22

06/30/22

06/08/22
06/07/22

06/01/22

06/16/22
06/22/22

06/17/22

$25,000.00

$139,995.00

$4,980.00

$12,500.00
$15,000.00

$99,000.00

$7,500.00

$311,250.00
$350,050.00

$15,000.00

$74,900.00
$2,210.00

$31,400.00

$165.00

$193.60

$80.00

$278.40
$115.00

$569.25

$125.00

$12,312.85
$12,486.40

$300.00

$166.00
$88.00

$690.00



ULATHE
K ANSAS
PARKWOOD HILLS

14725 S GREENWOOD ST

PEPPERMILL
14912 W PEPPERMILL DR

PRAIRIE BROOK
10921 S BARTH RD

PRAIRIE FARMS
2378 W PARK ST

PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS
15015 S ROXBURGHE ST

BR22-0640

BR22-0626

BR22-0559

BR22-0583

BR22-0560

RESERVE AT PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

14808 S TURNBERRY ST

RIDGEVIEW ADDITION
1312 E RIDGEWAY DR

SCARBOROUGH

2204 S SCARBOROUGH ST
1821 S SCARBOROUGH ST
15570 S DOWNING ST

SOUTH HAMPTON
18402 W 161ST TER

SOUTHDOWNS
2133 S STAGECOACH DR

BR22-0590

BR22-0491

BR22-0618
BR22-0591
BR22-0631

BR22-0573

BR22-0522

ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.

Blue Hawk Construction LLC

ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.

Kebes Co LLC dba River Pools Kansas City

Alpha Omega Home Inspection, LLC

HOMEOWNER/KINSTLER, JEFF & TERESA

PACT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC

MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS
GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC
WARRIOR CONSTRUCTION, LLC

ORIGIN BUILD CO LLC

Dani Reilley

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

434

434

434

329

434

o/s

o/s

434
o/s
434

434

o/s

Subdivision Report
06/01/2022 to 06/30/2022

06/30/22

06/22/22

06/07/22

06/28/22

06/22/22

06/28/22

06/01/22

06/28/22
06/14/22
06/29/22

06/24/22

06/07/22

$16,000.00

$19,089.00

$39,000.00

$102,500.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$47,176.00

$16,500.00
$8,437.17
$4,800.00

$28,980.00

$500.00

$120.00

$135.44

$235.00

$155.20

$119.00

$90.00

$408.25

$122.50
$82.19
$80.00

$184.90

$82.48



TR

SOUTHGLEN OF CEDAR CREEK
11478 S WILDER ST BR22-0554

STAGECOACH MEADOWS
1112 S STAGECOACH PL BR22-0532

STEVENSON PLACE
732 W PARK ST BC22-0032

STONEBRIDGE MEADOWS
17807 W 165TH ST BR22-0575

STONEBRIDGE TRAILS

16694 S LICHTENAUER DR BR22-0566
16632 S LEGLER ST BR22-0632
16418 W 166TH CT BR22-0501

THE GREENS AT PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

25405 W 146TH ST BR22-0581
25272 W 144TH ST BR22-0556
14549 S RED BIRD ST BR22-0580
25290 W 144TH ST BR22-0608
14535 S RED BIRD ST BR22-0614

THE NEW VILLAGE AT PRAIRIE HAVEN
373 N CEDAR HILLS ST BR22-0571

THE RESERVE AT RAVENWOOD
12229 S QUAIL RIDGE DR BR22-0597

THOMPSON ESTATES
605 E HAROLD ST BR22-0514

DB DESIGNS LLC DBA ARCHADECK OF
KANSAS CITY

Arrow Renovation

Hentzen Construction Services Inc.

Rein Construction LLC

Chris George Homes LLC
ROESER HOMES LLC
Chris George Homes LLC

SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC
SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC
SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC
SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC
SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC

DB DESIGNS LLC DBA ARCHADECK OF
KANSAS CITY

KC Pools, LLC

Dryline Roofing and Construction

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

434

434

327

434

101
434
101

101
101
101
101
101

434

329

434

Subdivision Report
06/01/2022 to 06/30/2022

06/07/22

06/17/22

06/17/22

06/08/22

06/30/22
06/24/22
06/07/22

06/30/22
06/09/22
06/15/22
06/29/22
06/22/22

06/08/22

06/21/22

06/09/22

$69,000.00

$9,946.45

$883,575.00

$45,000.00

$365,000.00
$61,000.00
$416,000.00

$395,450.00
$438,450.00
$395,450.00
$380,450.00
$445,450.00

$25,000.00

$94,400.00

$24,500.00

$396.75

$89.73

$55,781.60

$265.00

$3,054.06
$350.75
$2,894.67

$13,410.36
$12,982.88
$12,636.69
$13,184.68
$12,938.26

$165.00

$174.40

$162.50



TR

TIMBERSTONE RIDGE
11690 S KENTON ST
11807 S KENTON ST

TOWN OF OLATHE
312 E CEDAR ST

111 S CHERRY ST

310 W POPLAR ST

125 E PARK ST

VILLAS AT HIDDEN LAKE
10856 S SHADY BEND RD

WALNUT CREEK
17502 W 158TH ST

WHITETAIL
14205 S LANDON ST

WILLOW CROSSING
13457 W 147TH TER
13485 W 144TH CIR

WILLOW CROSSING EAST
14363 S PARKHILL ST

WOODLAND CREEK
15508 S ARAPAHO ST

WOODLAND HILLS
11689 S BARKER RD

BR22-0007
BR22-0568

BC22-0128
BC21-0212
BR22-0390
BC22-0047

BR22-0458

BR22-0456

BR22-0555

BR22-0592
BR22-0567

BR22-0125

BR22-0646

BR22-0450

COMPLETE POOLS

Crestwood Custom Homes, LLC

GOOD FAITH CONTRACTING, INC
Kelly Construction Group Inc
All-Pro Remodeling + Painting
WOOLERY CONSTRUCTION INC.

JW Build

Fernando Ramirez

Stephen Wilds

JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC

Rodrock Homes of Johnson County

HEARTLAND POOL & SPA SERVICE INC

Benjamin Force

FIRST CHOICE CUSTOM HOMES LLC

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Residential

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

329
101

o/s
437
o/s
437

101

434

434

101
101

329

434

101

Subdivision Report
06/01/2022 to 06/30/2022

06/30/22
06/09/22

06/16/22
06/10/22
06/29/22
06/02/22

06/09/22

06/13/22

06/08/22

06/28/22
06/16/22

06/28/22

06/28/22

06/07/22

$80,000.00
$924,950.00

$50,000.00
$200,000.00
$130,000.00
$50,000.00

$600,000.00

$50,000.00

$4,883.00

$58,728.00
$393,136.00

$92,000.00

$5,000.00

$735,964.00

$195.52
$9,492.19

$1,103.23
$4,647.50
$747.50
$720.00

$13,529.27

$298.72

$80.00

$7,816.75
$7,839.52

$272.32

$114.00

$4,227.98



'

TR

YORKSHIRE
15134 W 132ND ST

BR22-0628

Amanda Lee Interiors

Building - Residential

434

Subdivision Report
06/01/2022 to 06/30/2022

06/24/22

$43,500.00

$257.50



