

Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
2880 W SANTA FE ST	BC22-0009	BRB CONTRACTORS INC	Building - Commercial	325	06/16/22	\$500,000.00	\$5,889.50
14050 W 116TH ST	BC22-0051	Excel Constructors	Building - Commercial	105	06/28/22	\$4,500,000.00	\$34,344.32
ALDEN							
13600 S ALDEN ST	BC22-0096	THE ISLAS FAM	Building - Commercial	437	06/15/22	\$150,000.00	\$975.00
13540 S ALDEN ST	BC22-0079	WEST PLAZA MANAGEMENT LLC	Building - Commercial	437	06/01/22	\$150,000.00	\$2,120.61
ARBOR CREEK							
15940 W 161ST TER	BR22-0544	DB DESIGNS LLC DBA ARCHADECK OF KANSAS CITY	Building - Residential	434	06/07/22	\$69,000.00	\$396.75
ARLINGTON PARK							
16160 W 156TH PL	BR22-0569	Timothy Felks	Building - Residential	434	06/08/22	\$17,000.00	\$125.00
16371 W 156TH ST	BR22-0553	DB DESIGNS LLC DBA ARCHADECK OF KANSAS CITY	Building - Residential	434	06/07/22	\$25,000.00	\$165.00
BOULDER HILLS							
15306 W 173RD ST	BR22-0596	SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	101	06/29/22	\$329,500.00	\$2,378.55
17286 S TOMASHAW ST	BR22-0494	MCQUEEN HOMES AND RV INC	Building - Residential	101	06/13/22	\$450,000.00	\$2,967.53
17234 S HALL ST	BR22-0607	NEW MARK HOMES -KC	Building - Residential	101	06/29/22	\$535,000.00	\$3,488.21
17300 S WOODSTONE DR	BC22-0071	JWM Contracting	Building - Commercial	328	06/29/22	\$425,000.00	\$1,294.53
17285 S TOMASHAW ST	BR22-0562	PAULI HOMES INC	Building - Residential	101	06/09/22	\$645,800.00	\$3,223.06
17273 S TOMASHAW ST	BR22-0563	PAULI HOMES INC	Building - Residential	101	06/10/22	\$605,000.00	\$3,223.06
BRIGHTON'S LANDING	3						
20849 W 115TH ST	BR22-0409	CICADA BUILD LLC dba CICADA COMPANY	Building - Residential	434	06/10/22	\$100,000.00	\$882.97
BRYN VISTA PARK							
515 E HAROLD ST	BR22-0619	MIKE KORB	Building - Residential	434	06/27/22	\$4,756.00	\$209.44
CLARION PARK APAR	TMENTS						
16820 W 127TH ST	BC22-0105	BUILD WISER CONSTRUCTION	Building - Commercial	O/S	06/27/22	\$1,000.00	\$300.00
16700 W 127TH ST	BC22-0104	BUILD WISER CONSTRUCTION	Building - Commercial	O/S	06/27/22	\$8,400.00	\$720.00



CLIFTVIEW							
1521 W POPLAR ST	BR22-0636	ADDCO LLC	Building - Residential	434	06/24/22	\$1,500.00	\$80.00
COFFEE CREEK MEAD	ows						
16480 S LAURELWOOD ST	BR22-0464	Martens Family Enterprises Inc	Building - Residential	103	06/30/22	\$305,000.00	\$5,740.82
16953 W 164TH TER	BR22-0462	Martens Family Enterprises Inc	Building - Residential	103	06/30/22	\$314,000.00	\$5,285.42
COPPER CREEK							
14621 S ACUFF LN	BR22-0638	THRASHER-KC, INC	Building - Residential	O/S	06/30/22	\$12,751.35	\$103.76
COVINGTON CREEK							
22088 W 114TH CT	BR22-0595	SYMPHONY HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	06/28/22	\$730,000.00	\$8,365.13
11442 S MONTCLAIRE DR	BR22-0594	SYMPHONY HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	06/28/22	\$640,000.00	\$8,806.05
CROSSROADS SHOPPI	ING CENTER						
2073 E SANTA FE ST	BC22-0059	MW Builders	Building - Commercial	437	06/08/22	\$30,000.00	\$1,183.00
FALLBROOK							
19207 W 110TH TER	BR22-0430	MILL CREEK BUILDERS INCORPORATED	Building - Residential	101	06/01/22	\$465,000.00	\$2,794.9
FOREST HILLS ESTATE	ES						
15976 W 171ST TER	BR22-0475	KANSAS CITY HARDSCAPES, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	06/02/22	\$23,480.00	\$157.40
FOX RIDGE SOUTH							
12474 S ORTEGA DR	BR22-0617	Conley Construction Inc	Building - Residential	434	06/22/22	\$15,000.00	\$115.00
FOXFIELD COURT							
21274 W 116TH ST	BR22-0545	DB DESIGNS LLC DBA ARCHADECK OF KANSAS CITY	Building - Residential	434	06/08/22	\$38,000.00	\$230.00
FOXFIELD VILLAGE							
11586 S MONROE ST	BR22-0629	Scott Blair	Building - Residential	434	06/22/22	\$6,000.00	\$84.80



HAVENCROFT							
16107 W 144TH ST	BR22-0598	Erika Alas	Building - Residential	434	06/08/22	\$6,628.49	\$97.60
14816 S BROUGHAM DR	BR22-0604	Astoria Design Build LLC	Building - Residential	434	06/24/22	\$9,860.00	\$140.00
14705 S HOMESTEAD DR	BR22-0338	PRECISION HOME CONCEPTS	Building - Residential	O/S	06/28/22	\$21,537.00	\$174.40
HEATHER RIDGE							
18969 W 165TH TER	BR22-0579	Empire Basements Solutions	Building - Residential	434	06/15/22	\$55,549.00	\$638.80
HERITAGE WOODS							
1399 W PRAIRIE TER	BR22-0513	Arrow Renovation	Building - Residential	434	06/08/22	\$5,365.00	\$80.00
HIDDEN LAKE							
25118 W 106TH CT	BR22-0551	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	06/17/22	\$530,919.00	\$14,002.89
24934 W 106TH CT	BR22-0314	COMPLETE POOLS	Building - Residential	329	06/30/22	\$80,000.00	\$162.88
25103 W 106TH CT	BR22-0588	A & S Custom Excavating, Inc. dba A & S Custom Pools	Building - Residential	329	06/27/22	\$105,360.00	\$162.88
HILLS OF FOREST VIE	w						
24625 W 126TH TER	BR22-0435	Rodrock Homes of Johnson County	Building - Residential	101	06/17/22	\$403,401.00	\$13,031.87
HUNTER'S CREEK							
12354 S PARKER TER	BR22-0577	Tobias Brothers LLC	Building - Residential	434	06/08/22	\$7,000.00	\$80.00
JOHNSON COUNTY FA	MILY SERVICES						
915 W SPRUCE ST	BC22-0076	BCI MECHANICAL	Building - Commercial	O/S	06/08/22	\$150,000.00	\$975.00
LAKESHORE MEADOW	IS						
25175 W 142ND TER	BR22-0530	Inspired Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	06/13/22	\$417,599.00	\$12,861.35
LEEVIEW ESTATES							
1400 W 125TH ST	BR22-0558	JOHN LANDRY	Building - Residential	O/S	06/03/22	\$6,000.00	\$117.76
MEADOWLAND COMM	ONS						
1211 W HAROLD ST	BC22-0093	CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC	Building - Commercial	437	06/27/22	\$74,690.00	\$754.84



MEADOWRIDGE							
14953 W 140TH TER	BR22-0550	PIERCE CUSTOM RENOVATION LLC	Building - Residential	434	06/13/22	\$25,000.00	\$165.00
MILL CREEK GRANDE							
11799 S PINE ST	BR22-0582	Kebes Co LLC dba River Pools Kansas City	Building - Residential	329	06/28/22	\$139,995.00	\$193.60
NORTH RIDGE SUBDIV	ISION						
1373 N RIDGE PKWY	BR22-0601	The Redeemer Company	Building - Residential	434	06/22/22	\$4,980.00	\$80.00
NORTHWOOD TRAILS							
11414 S MILLVIEW RD	BR22-0576	ARTISAN GUTTERS & COVERS, LLC	Building - Residential	434	06/14/22	\$12,500.00	\$278.40
19006 W 117TH TER	BR22-0621	Retouch Real Estate Enhancement Group LLC	Building - Residential	434	06/22/22	\$15,000.00	\$115.00
NOTTINGHAM AT HERI	TAGE PARK						
15596 S GALLERY ST	BR22-0557	ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.	Building - Residential	434	06/08/22	\$99,000.00	\$569.25
NOTTINGTON CREEK							
21856 W 176TH ST	BR22-0639	Todd Windsor	Building - Residential	O/S	06/30/22	\$7,500.00	\$125.00
OAK RUN							
14971 S HOUSTON ST	BR22-0543	Johnnie Adams Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	06/08/22	\$311,250.00	\$12,312.85
25002 W 148TH TER	BR22-0542	Johnnie Adams Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	06/07/22	\$350,050.00	\$12,486.40
<b>OLATHE JUNIOR HIGH</b>	SCHOOL NO.9						
1001 N PERSIMMON DR	BC22-0095	MRC TOWERS, INC	Building - Commercial	O/S	06/01/22	\$15,000.00	\$300.00
PALISADE PARK							
16106 S AVALON ST	BR22-0589	PROBUILT POOL & PATIO, INC	Building - Residential	329	06/16/22	\$74,900.00	\$166.00
17644 W 159TH TER	BR22-0600	Luis Matos	Building - Residential	434	06/22/22	\$2,210.00	\$88.00
PARKWOOD ACRES							
1823 S STAGECOACH DR	BR22-0548	F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1	Building - Residential	O/S	06/17/22	\$31,400.00	\$690.00



PARKWOOD HILLS							
14725 S GREENWOOD ST	BR22-0640	ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.	Building - Residential	434	06/30/22	\$16,000.00	\$120.00
PEPPERMILL							
14912 W PEPPERMILL DR	BR22-0626	Blue Hawk Construction LLC	Building - Residential	434	06/22/22	\$19,089.00	\$135.44
PRAIRIE BROOK							
10921 S BARTH RD	BR22-0559	ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.	Building - Residential	434	06/07/22	\$39,000.00	\$235.00
PRAIRIE FARMS							
2378 W PARK ST	BR22-0583	Kebes Co LLC dba River Pools Kansas City	Building - Residential	329	06/28/22	\$102,500.00	\$155.20
PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS							
15015 S ROXBURGHE ST	BR22-0560	Alpha Omega Home Inspection, LLC	Building - Residential	434	06/22/22	\$15,000.00	\$119.00
RESERVE AT PRAIRIE H	HIGHLANDS						
14808 S TURNBERRY ST	BR22-0590	HOMEOWNER/KINSTLER, JEFF & TERESA	Building - Residential	O/S	06/28/22	\$10,000.00	\$90.00
<b>RIDGEVIEW ADDITION</b>							
1312 E RIDGEWAY DR	BR22-0491	PACT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	06/01/22	\$47,176.00	\$408.25
SCARBOROUGH							
2204 S SCARBOROUGH ST	BR22-0618	MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS	Building - Residential	434	06/28/22	\$16,500.00	\$122.50
1821 S SCARBOROUGH ST	BR22-0591	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	06/14/22	\$8,437.17	\$82.19
15570 S DOWNING ST	BR22-0631	WARRIOR CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Building - Residential	434	06/29/22	\$4,800.00	\$80.00
SOUTH HAMPTON							
18402 W 161ST TER	BR22-0573	ORIGIN BUILD CO LLC	Building - Residential	434	06/24/22	\$28,980.00	\$184.90
SOUTHDOWNS							
2133 S STAGECOACH DR	BR22-0522	Dani Reilley	Building - Residential	O/S	06/07/22	\$500.00	\$82.48



SOUTHGLEN OF CEDA	R CREEK						
11478 S WILDER ST	BR22-0554	DB DESIGNS LLC DBA ARCHADECK OF KANSAS CITY	Building - Residential	434	06/07/22	\$69,000.00	\$396.75
STAGECOACH MEADO	ws						
1112 S STAGECOACH PL	BR22-0532	Arrow Renovation	Building - Residential	434	06/17/22	\$9,946.45	\$89.73
STEVENSON PLACE							
732 W PARK ST	BC22-0032	Hentzen Construction Services Inc.	Building - Commercial	327	06/17/22	\$883,575.00	\$55,781.60
STONEBRIDGE MEADO	WS						
17807 W 165TH ST	BR22-0575	Rein Construction LLC	Building - Residential	434	06/08/22	\$45,000.00	\$265.00
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS	i						
16694 S LICHTENAUER DR	BR22-0566	Chris George Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	06/30/22	\$365,000.00	\$3,054.06
16632 S LEGLER ST	BR22-0632	ROESER HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	434	06/24/22	\$61,000.00	\$350.75
16418 W 166TH CT	BR22-0501	Chris George Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	06/07/22	\$416,000.00	\$2,894.67
THE GREENS AT PRAIF							
25405 W 146TH ST	BR22-0581	SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	101	06/30/22	\$395,450.00	\$13,410.36
25272 W 144TH ST	BR22-0556	SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	101	06/09/22	\$438,450.00	\$12,982.88
14549 S RED BIRD ST	BR22-0580	SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	101	06/15/22	\$395,450.00	\$12,636.69
25290 W 144TH ST	BR22-0608	SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	101	06/29/22	\$380,450.00	\$13,184.68
14535 S RED BIRD ST	BR22-0614	SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	101	06/22/22	\$445,450.00	\$12,938.26
THE NEW VILLAGE AT	PRAIRIE HAVEN						
373 N CEDAR HILLS ST	BR22-0571	DB DESIGNS LLC DBA ARCHADECK OF KANSAS CITY	Building - Residential	434	06/08/22	\$25,000.00	\$165.00
THE RESERVE AT RAV	ENWOOD						
12229 S QUAIL RIDGE DR	BR22-0597	KC Pools, LLC	Building - Residential	329	06/21/22	\$94,400.00	\$174.40
THOMPSON ESTATES							
605 E HAROLD ST	BR22-0514	Dryline Roofing and Construction	Building - Residential	434	06/09/22	\$24,500.00	\$162.50



TIMBERSTONE RIDGE							
11690 S KENTON ST	BR22-0007	COMPLETE POOLS	Building - Residential	329	06/30/22	\$80,000.00	\$195.52
11807 S KENTON ST	BR22-0568	Crestwood Custom Homes, LLC	Building - Residential	101	06/09/22	\$924,950.00	\$9,492.19
TOWN OF OLATHE							
312 E CEDAR ST	BC22-0128	GOOD FAITH CONTRACTING, INC	Building - Commercial	O/S	06/16/22	\$50,000.00	\$1,103.23
111 S CHERRY ST	BC21-0212	Kelly Construction Group Inc	Building - Commercial	437	06/10/22	\$200,000.00	\$4,647.50
310 W POPLAR ST	BR22-0390	All-Pro Remodeling + Painting	Building - Residential	O/S	06/29/22	\$130,000.00	\$747.50
125 E PARK ST	BC22-0047	WOOLERY CONSTRUCTION INC.	Building - Commercial	437	06/02/22	\$50,000.00	\$720.00
VILLAS AT HIDDEN LAK	Æ						
10856 S SHADY BEND RD	BR22-0458	JW Build	Building - Residential	101	06/09/22	\$600,000.00	\$13,529.27
WALNUT CREEK							
17502 W 158TH ST	BR22-0456	Fernando Ramirez	Building - Residential	434	06/13/22	\$50,000.00	\$298.72
WHITETAIL							
14205 S LANDON ST	BR22-0555	Stephen Wilds	Building - Residential	434	06/08/22	\$4,883.00	\$80.00
WILLOW CROSSING							
13457 W 147TH TER	BR22-0592	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	06/28/22	\$58,728.00	\$7,816.75
13485 W 144TH CIR	BR22-0567	Rodrock Homes of Johnson County	Building - Residential	101	06/16/22	\$393,136.00	\$7,839.52
WILLOW CROSSING EA	ST						
14363 S PARKHILL ST	BR22-0125	HEARTLAND POOL & SPA SERVICE INC	Building - Residential	329	06/28/22	\$92,000.00	\$272.32
WOODLAND CREEK							
15508 S ARAPAHO ST	BR22-0646	Benjamin Force	Building - Residential	434	06/28/22	\$5,000.00	\$114.00
WOODLAND HILLS							
11689 S BARKER RD	BR22-0450	FIRST CHOICE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	06/07/22	\$735,964.00	\$4,227.98



#### 06/01/2022 to 06/30/2022

\$43,500.00

YORKSHIRE
-----------

15134 W 132ND ST

BR22-0628

Amanda Lee Interiors

Building - Residential

06/24/22

434

\$257.50